

Small Steps Music, L.L.C.

Consent for Photograph & Audio/Visual Release

[Effective August 2010]

Consent for Photograph Release

I authorize instructors, therapists, and/or authorized employees of Small Steps Music, L.L.C. to photograph my child, myself, and other family members during music classes, lessons, and/or music therapy sessions. These photographs will be used for educational and training purposes. Some photographs may also be used for advertisement purposes.



Consent for Audio/Visual Release

I authorize instructors, therapists, and/or authorized employees of Small Steps Music, L.L.C. to video or audio tape my child, myself, and other family members during music classes, lessons, and/or music therapy sessions. These audio/video recordings will be used for educational and training purposes. Your child's full name will remain confidential and will not be spoken in it's entirety on the recording (s).

I Consent

I Do Not Consent

I understand the my child's name will not be revealed, and that the recordings and photographs will be used only for the purposes described above.

I understand that I will not receive financial compensation for the use of these photographs, audio, or videotape recordings. I further understand that these photographs/tapes will be destroyed at my written request.

Child's Name:	

|--|

Parent/:	Date:	
Guardian Signature		

Small Steps Music, L.L.C. P.O. Box 1494, Fairburn, GA 30213 Phone: 404-446-6945 E-mail: info@smallstepsmusicllc.com www.smallstepsmusicllc.com